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All Revenue Accounts - Board Revenue by Object July 2020

Account Code Account Description MTD Activity YTD Activity
Working
Budget

% Realized
Last Year

This Month
Last Year

Thru This Month
Account Type

G R A N D  T O T A L 1,636,440.96 1,636,440.96 50,449,721.00 3.24 6,047,099.53 6,047,099.53

OBJECT 5111 TOTAL CURRENT TAXES 0.00 0.00 13,482,596.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5112 TOTAL DELINQUENT TAXES 110,865.87 110,865.87 1,364,815.00 8.12 60,128.83 60,128.83

OBJECT 5113 TOTAL SCHOOL DIST TRUST FUND (PROP C) 349,673.67 349,673.67 4,560,316.00 7.67 297,648.70 297,648.70

OBJECT 5114 TOTAL FINANCIAL INSTITUTION TAX 0.00 0.00 8,585.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5115 TOTAL M M SURTAX 5,242.06 5,242.06 750,332.00 0.70 1,168.86 1,168.86

OBJECT 5121 TOTAL REG DAY TUITION (K-12) 0.00 0.00 7,182.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5141 TOTAL EARNINGS FROM TEMP DEPOSITS 9,715.37 9,715.37 107,823.00 9.01 3,805.27 3,805.27

OBJECT 5142 TOTAL ACCRUED INTEREST ON BONDS SOLD 0.00 0.00 0.00 320.95 320.95

OBJECT 5151 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - SALES TO PUPILS 1,177.81 1,177.81 450,497.00 0.26 1,850.50 1,850.50

OBJECT 5165 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE - NON-PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 248,173.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5171 TOTAL ADMISSIONS - STUDENT ACTIVITIES 11,213.63 11,213.63 975,000.00 1.15 4,604.54 4,604.54

OBJECT 5174 TOTAL REVENUE FROM ENTERPRISE ACTIVITIES 580.00 580.00 45,616.00 1.27 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5191 TOTAL RENTALS 0.00 0.00 37,245.00 0.00 1,900.80 1,900.80

OBJECT 5198 TOTAL MISC LOCAL REVENUE 820.00 820.00 10,374.00 7.90 -477.00 -477.00

OBJECT 5211 TOTAL FINES ESCHEATS ETC 0.00 0.00 182,809.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5221 TOTAL STATE ASSESSED UTILITIES 0.00 0.00 582,636.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5311 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - STATE MONIES 717,280.00 717,280.00 17,095,359.00 4.20 1,082,680.00 1,082,680.00

OBJECT 5312 TOTAL TRANSPORTATION 33,317.00 33,317.00 398,026.00 8.37 38,705.00 38,705.00

OBJECT 5314 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 1,340,697.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5319 TOTAL BASIC FORMULA - CLASS TRUST FUND 116,062.28 116,062.28 1,440,073.00 8.06 119,099.39 119,099.39

OBJECT 5324 TOTAL EDUC SCREENING PROGRAM / PAT 0.00 0.00 62,169.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5332 TOTAL CAREER EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 365,041.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5333 TOTAL FOOD SERVICE  (STATE) 0.00 0.00 18,959.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5369 TOTAL RES PLACEMENT/EXCESS COST 0.00 0.00 16,214.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5381 TOTAL HIGH NEED FUND - SPECIAL EDUCATION 0.00 0.00 156,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5397 TOTAL OTHER - STATE 0.00 0.00 30,207.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5412 TOTAL MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 172,847.00 0.00 7,734.19 7,734.19

OBJECT 5427 TOTAL PERKINS BASIC GRANT, CAREER ED 0.00 0.00 32,550.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5437 TOTAL IDEA GRANTS 0.00 0.00 9,652.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5441 TOTAL IDEA ENTITLEMENT FUNDS, PART B IDEA 0.00 0.00 837,269.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5442 TOTAL EARLY CHILDHOOD SPEC ED - FEDERAL 0.00 0.00 144,165.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5445 TOTAL SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 1,214,684.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5446 TOTAL SCHOOL BREAKFAST PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 594,968.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5448 TOTAL AFTER SCHOOL SNACK PRGM 0.00 0.00 7,636.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5451 TOTAL TITLE I - ESEA 223,549.90 223,549.90 1,350,566.00 16.55 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5461 TOTAL TITLE IV.A 10,852.10 10,852.10 81,420.00 13.33 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5465 TOTAL TITLE II, PART A&B, ESEA 34,029.08 34,029.08 174,605.00 19.49 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5472 TOTAL CHILDCARE DEVELOPMENT FUND GRANT 0.00 0.00 26,077.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5481 TOTAL DEPT OF HEALTH FOOD SVC PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 553,986.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5492 TOTAL TITLE VI, PART B 11,173.60 11,173.60 70,050.00 15.95 0.00 0.00

OBJECT 5611 TOTAL SALE OF BONDS 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,171,864.50 4,171,864.50

OBJECT 5651 TOTAL SALE OF OTHER PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.00 185.00

OBJECT 5691 TOTAL TEMP DIRECT DEPOSIT REVENUES 0.00 0.00 0.00 212,680.00 212,680.00

OBJECT 5811 TOTAL TUITION FROM OTHER LEAS 0.00 0.00 1,295,431.00 0.00 8,200.00 8,200.00

OBJECT 5821 TOTAL AREA VOC FEES FROM OTHER LEAS 0.00 0.00 96,600.00 0.00 35,000.00 35,000.00

OBJECT 5831 TOTAL CONTRACTED EDUCATION SERVICES 888.59 888.59 50,091.00 1.77 0.00 0.00


